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SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION-2025

Ref: CIR — 52 - PAR/24-25

Dear Students / Parents,

(CBSE — CLASS 12)

21.11.2024

CBSE has released the date sheet for the Board Examination — 2025. Please find the Schedule below:

CLASS-12 DATE SHEET

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE
17.02.2025 Monday Physical Education 048
21.02.2025 Friday Physics 042
22.02.2025 Saturday Business Studies 054
27.02.2025 Thursday Chemistry 043
08.03.2025 Saturday Mathematics 041
11.03.2025 Tuesday English Core 301
19.03.2025 Wednesday Economics 030
25.03.2025 Tuesday Biology 044
26.03.2025 Wednesday Accountancy 055
29.03.2025 Saturday Computer Science 083
02.04.2025 Wednesday Arabic 116

Since the Exams are scheduled earlier than before, there will be some change in the internal Examination
schedule for Class 9 to Class 12. This will be intimated to you shortly.

All the best to our Students!

Principal
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